Estonia
Tallinn

IGEHOGK‘E\'
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DIVISION |, GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

LEVSHIN Alexander
SUKHYTSKY Saveli
TRUSHCHENKO Bohdan
KOZLENKO Ivan
KOSAREV Mykola
ZDOROVETS Ruslan
SHULHA Danyl
DENYSENKO Danylo
KUPRIANQV llarion
YEVTIEKHQV Olexi
MIRONOV Marko
KOIDA Rodion

BAIDA Danylo
HAPONENKO Mykhailo
BAIDA lllia

KULIKQOV Nikita
IVASHCHENKO Nikita
ZHEREBKO Maksym
BATIH Roman
POLONYTSKY Mykyta
BODNAR Mykyta
BOIKO Nazar
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Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 19 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name

Head Coach: SRYUBKO Andri
Assistant Coach: BOBKIN Olexander
Assistant Coach: FEDOROV Olexandr

Shoots/
" Catches

Nat.

UKR
UKR

TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 11 JAN 2025

Initial Registration 10 JAN 2025

UKR - Ukraine

Date of Birth

8 JUL 2006
24 NOV 2007
13 SEP 2006
28 JAN 2005
24 OCT 2007
28 JUN 2005
30 OCT 2006
8 SEP 2006
30 AUG 2005
3 FEB 2006
25 MAY 2006
18 MAY 2006
18 NOV 2005
28 NOV 2007
18 NOV 2005
4 JUN 2006
8 FEB 2005
5 NOV 2005
11 AUG 2006
22 JAN 2005
10 JUN 2006
17 JAN 2006

18

Date of Birth
UKR 21 OCT 1975
2 AUG 1982
12 APR 1978

1.85/6'1"
1.84/6'0"
1.78 /510"
1.80/511"
1.80/5"11"
1.89/62"
1.87/62"
1.85/61"
1.88/62"
1.78 /510"
1.84/6'0"
1.85/6"1"
1.85/6'1"
1.85/6'1"
1.85/6"1"
1.83/6'0"
1.84/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.94/6'4"
1.80/511"
1.84/6'0"
1.78 /510"

1.84/6'0"

Function

Weight
kg / Ibs
741163
78171172
70/154
75/ 165
771170
93 /205
781172
771170
87 /192
727159
82/181
85/187
80/176
75/ 165
80/176
82 /181
727159
75/ 165
78/172
771170
75/ 165
741163

781172

Team Leader:

Equipment Manager:

Media Manager:

Doctor:

Registration

Toronto Patriots (CAN)

IHL Aosta (ITA)

HC Thurgau (SUI)

DVTK Jegesmedvek Miskolc (HUN)
Stavanger Oilers (NOR)
HC Davos (SUI)
Geneve-Servette (SUI)
-Club To Be Added (NOT)
Dukla Jihlava (CZE)

HC Pardubice (CZE)
Chilliwack Jets (CAN)

HC Poruba (CZE)

STS Sanok (POL)
Forus/Sandnes U20 (NOR)
STS Sanok (POL)
Chilliwack Jets (CAN)
Battlefords North Stars (CAN)
Sokil Kyiv (UKR)
Burlington Cougars (CAN)
Sokil Kyiv (UKR)

HC Poruba (CZE)

HC Kyiv Capitals (UKR)

11 JAN 2025

11 JAN 2025

Name Nat. Date of Birth
YEVSEICHYK Artem UKR 8 SEP 1993
HRYTSENKO Danylo UKR 19 JUN 1999
BREZGUNOVA Lilia UKR 21 DEC 2002
KUPRIAN Andri UKR 12 AUG 1998

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Note:

Legend:

D Defender F
No. Jersey number Pos.

Forward
Position

GK Goalkeeper

L Shoots or catches Left

R  Shoots or catches Right
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